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TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
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FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY
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SATURDAY
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1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH
13TH

14TH

15TH

16TH

17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH

21ST

22ND

23RD

24TH
25TH
26TH
27TH

28TH

29TH

30TH

SMBC

KILMINGTON PLAYERS
SCHOOL
MAJORETTES
BEEKEEPERS
SCHOOL

KUSHI KITCHEN - BOLLYWOOD NIGHT

COUNTRY DANCING
KILMINGTON PLAYERS
TABLE TENNIS
SCHOOL

BADMINTON

SMBC

FILM

SCHOOL

FILM

MAJORETTES

TABLE TENNIS
SCHOOL

KGC

SEQUENCE DANCING
CAR DRIFTING CLUB
RBL - REMEMBRANCE
COUNTRY DANCING
KILMINGTON PLAYERS
TABLE TENNIS
SCHOOL

BADMINTON

SMBC

KILMINGTON PLAYERS
SCHOOL

AUTUMN LUNCHES
MAJORETTES

TABLE TENNIS
SCHOOL

YASKIN - CHILDREN’S PARTY

COUNTRY DANCING
KILMINGTON PLAYERS
TABLE TENNIS

SCHOOL

BADMINTON

SMBC

HISTORY SOCIETY - TALK
SCHOOL

AUTUMN LUNCHES
MAJORETTES

TABLE TENNIS

SCHOOL

BRIGHT - CHRISTMAS BINGO

CAR DRIFTING CLUB
COUNTRY DANCING
KILMINGTON PLAYERS
TABLE TENNIS
SCHOOL

BADMINTON

SMBC

KILMINGTON PLAYERS
SCHOOL

AUTUMN LUNCHES
MAJORETTES

TABLE TENNIS

2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 9.00PM
9.00 -12NOON
5.00 - 6.45PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
1.00 - 3.30PM

3.45PM-12.00PM

2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 9.00PM
10.00 - 12NOON
1.00 - 3.30PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
2.00 - 4.00PM
6.00 - 10.30PM
9.00 -12NOON
6.00 - 10.30PM
5.00 - 6.45PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
1.00 - 3.30PM
7.00 - 10.00PM
6.00 - 10.00PM
10.00 - 6.00PM
8.00 - 5.00PM
2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 9.00PM
10.00 - 12NOON
1.00 - 3.30PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 9.00PM
9.00 -12NOON
12.15 - 3.00PM
5.00 - 6.45PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
1.00 - 3.30PM
9.00 - 2.00PM

2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 9.00PM

10.00 - 12NOON
1.00 - 3.30PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 10.00PM
9.00 -12NOON
12.15 - 3.00PM
5.00 - 6.45PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
1.00 - 3.30PM
6.00 - 11.00PM

11.30 - 7.00PM
2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 9.00PM
10.00 - 12NOON
1.00 - 3.30PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
2.00 - 4.00PM
6.30 - 9.00PM
9.00 -12NOON
12.15 - 3.00PM
5.00 - 6.45PM
7.00 - 9.00PM
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